
Sunday, April 26, 2015Boogie Down 5K Color Run
First Baptist Church of Wylie , Wylie, TX

www.FBCWylie.org

63F Clear 73%H 5mphS
5K Off :1:10 pm -|-  1M Off :12:45 pm

Course: Actual Course used is 1.2 Miles

                             Runners --- Average Time of21 MALE
MALE1M [BIB #]  Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 26.8%17:58

Half

1 [430] Blake Swinney 1  11:06.08M0-99 1 (16) 9:15.1 35.5%

2 [416] Ian Harris 3  14:59.80 2 (8) 12:29.8 32.6%

3 [428] Cooper Knopp 4  15:09.35 3 (7) 12:37.8 33.8%

4 [415] Tanner Harris 5  15:09.72 4 (6) 12:38.1 35.5%

5 [414] Jeff Harris 6  15:12.01 5 (52) 12:40.0 28.4%

6 [406] Brayden Shackelford 7  15:18.90 6 (8) 12:45.8 32.0%

7 [437] Wyatt Cooper 10  16:52.15 8 (9) 14:03.5 27.9%

8 [248] Boy No 248 9  16:54.35 7 () 14:05.3

9 [440] Clay Cook 11  16:55.07 9 (43) 14:05.9 23.7%

10 [447] David Lee 12  18:09.80 10 (10) 15:08.2 25.0%

11 [423] Zachary Rotunno 13  18:14.90 11 (8) 15:12.4 26.8%

12 [404] Tanner Kuykendall 15  18:19.94 12 (9) 15:16.6 25.7%

13 [427] Arden Leggett 16  18:25.40 13 (5) 15:21.2 30.9%

14 [433] Caleb Caperton 18  18:41.00 14 (6) 15:34.2 28.8%

15 [432] Kyle Caperton 19  18:42.60 15 (33) 15:35.5 20.1%

16 [422] Nathaniel Rotunno 23  19:24.91 16 (10) 16:10.8 23.4%

17 [4] Scott Bellamy 25  19:45.37 17 (58) 16:27.8Wylie 22.9%

18 [408] Brandon Burress 29  22:10.46 18 (10) 18:28.7 20.5%

19 [407] Michael Burress 30  22:10.93 19 (42) 18:29.1 18.0%

20 [375] Albert Brown 31  22:12.18 20 (19) 18:30.2 17.1%

21 [442] Jonah Rogers 38  23:27.51 21 (4) 19:32.9

                             Runners --- Average Time of22 FEMALE
FEMALE1M [BIB #]  Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 23.0%21:34

Half

1 [425] Reagan Lee 2  14:01.73F0-99 1 (11) 11:41.4 33.6%

2 [262] Grace Christner 8  16:53.00 2 (11) 14:04.2 27.9%

3 [426] Adeline Leggett 14  18:17.12 3 (8) 15:14.3 28.1%

4 [435] Temporary 435 17  18:40.19 4 () 15:33.5

5 [405] Vanessa Huff 22  18:46.18 7 (34) 15:38.5 22.6%

6 [402] Kylee Kuykendall 21  18:46.33 6 (7) 15:38.6 28.3%

7 [403] Gracie Huff 20  18:46.43 5 (5) 15:38.7 30.8%

8 [445] Raquell Rose 24  19:43.16 8 (35) 16:26.0 21.6%

9 [3] Cheryl Bellamy 26  19:45.31 9 (56) 16:27.8Wylie 27.3%

10 [424] Mary Rotunno 27  21:51.47 10 (38) 18:12.9 19.9%

11 [9] Brylee Blair 28  22:06.57 11 (7) 18:25.5Wylie 24.1%

12 [418] Sarah Parr 32  22:13.69 12 (9) 18:31.4 22.4%

13 [410] Temporary 410 34  22:14.30 13 () 18:31.9

14 [444] Avery Daniel 35  23:06.21 14 (14) 19:15.2 19.3%

15 [441] Millia Cook 36  23:11.37 15 (5) 19:19.5 24.9%

16 [443] Banie Regan 37  23:25.67 16 (31) 19:31.4 17.9%

17 [436] Monica Cooper 39  23:35.83 17 (31) 19:39.9 17.8%

18 [434] Rae Jackman 41  23:36.29 19 (37) 19:40.2 18.3%

19 [303] Toni Pulliam 40  23:37.83 18 (50) 19:41.5 21.1%

20 [17] Mary Carr 42  23:46.40 20 (60) 19:48.7Lavon 24.0%

21 [431] Maureen Hallman 45  28:57.20 21 (32) 24:07.7 14.6%

22 [421] Trinity Murdock 46  29:08.09 22 (11) 24:16.7 16.2%

Boogie Down 5K Color Run 2015 - April 26, 2015



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 430  Blake Swinney (M16) M0-99 1st     11:06.08 9:15.1 30.72   11:07.511.4 35.5%

12 425  Reagan Lee (F11) F0-99 1st     14:01.73 11:41.4 38.79   14:01.74--- 33.6%

23 416  Ian Harris (M8) M0-99 2nd     14:59.80 12:29.8 41.46   14:59.80--- 32.6%

34 428  Cooper Knopp (M7) M0-99 3rd     15:09.35 12:37.8 41.92   15:09.35--- 33.8%

45 415  Tanner Harris (M6) M0-99 4th     15:09.72 12:38.1 41.92   15:09.73--- 35.5%

56 414  Jeff Harris (M52) M0-99 5th     15:12.01 12:40.0 42.06   15:12.01--- 28.4%

67 406  Brayden Shackelford (M8) M0-99 6th     15:18.90 12:45.8 42.34   15:18.91--- 32.0%

28 262  Grace Christner (F11) F0-99 2nd     16:53.00 14:04.2 46.72   16:53.01--- 27.9%

79 248  Boy No 248 (M) M0-99 8th     16:54.35 14:05.3 46.77   16:54.35---

810 437  Wyatt Cooper (M9) M0-99 7th     16:52.15 14:03.5 46.68   16:59.517.4 27.9%

911 440  Clay Cook (M43) M0-99 9th     16:55.07 14:05.9 46.81   17:02.967.9 23.7%

1012 447  David Lee (M10) M0-99 10th     18:09.80 15:08.2 50.23   18:09.81--- 25.0%

1113 423  Zachary Rotunno (M8) M0-99 11th     18:14.90 15:12.4 50.46   18:15.610.7 26.8%

314 426  Adeline Leggett (F8) F0-99 3rd     18:17.12 15:14.3 50.60   18:17.12--- 28.1%

1215 404  Tanner Kuykendall (M9) M0-99 12th     18:19.94 15:16.6 50.69   18:19.95--- 25.7%

1316 427  Arden Leggett (M5) M0-99 13th     18:25.40 15:21.2 50.96   18:25.40--- 30.9%

417 435   (F) F0-99 4th     18:40.19 15:33.5 51.66   18:40.910.7

1418 433  Caleb Caperton (M6) M0-99 14th     18:41.00 15:34.2 51.70   18:41.01--- 28.8%

1519 432  Kyle Caperton (M33) M0-99 15th     18:42.60 15:35.5 51.75   18:42.740.1 20.1%

520 403  Gracie Huff (F5) F0-99 7th     18:46.43 15:38.7 51.93   18:48.251.8 30.8%

621 402  Kylee Kuykendall (F7) F0-99 6th     18:46.33 15:38.6 51.93   18:48.312.0 28.3%

722 405  Vanessa Huff (F34) F0-99 5th     18:46.18 15:38.5 51.93   18:48.582.4 22.6%

1623 422  Nathaniel Rotunno (M10) M0-99 16th     19:24.91 16:10.8 53.69   19:26.401.5 23.4%

824 445  Raquell Rose (F35) F0-99 8th     19:43.16 16:26.0 54.56   19:43.16--- 21.6%

1725 004  Scott Bellamy (M58) M0-99 17th     19:45.37 16:27.8 54.65   19:50.435.1 22.9%

926 003  Cheryl Bellamy (F56) F0-99 9th     19:45.31 16:27.8 54.65   19:51.065.8 27.3%

1027 424  Mary Rotunno (F38) F0-99 10th     21:51.47 18:12.9 60.47   21:59.698.2 19.9%

1128 009  Brylee Blair (F7) F0-99 11th     22:06.57 18:25.5 61.16   22:06.57--- 24.1%

1829 408  Brandon Burress (M10) M0-99 18th     22:10.46 18:28.7 61.34   22:10.46--- 20.5%

1930 407  Michael Burress (M42) M0-99 19th     22:10.93 18:29.1 61.34   22:10.93--- 18.0%

2031 375  Albert Brown (M19) M0-99 20th     22:12.18 18:30.2 61.43   22:13.621.4 17.1%

1232 418  Sarah Parr (F9) F0-99 12th     22:13.69 18:31.4 61.48   22:13.750.1 22.4%

33 409   () U 1st     22:13.83 18:31.5 61.48   22:13.83---

1334 410   (F) F0-99 13th     22:14.30 18:31.9 61.53   22:14.31---

1435 444  Avery Daniel (F14) F0-99 14th     23:06.21 19:15.2 63.93   23:12.746.5 19.3%

1536 441  Millia Cook (F5) F0-99 15th     23:11.37 19:19.5 64.16   23:18.967.6 24.9%

1637 443  Banie Regan (F31) F0-99 16th     23:25.67 19:31.4 64.80   23:28.082.4 17.9%

2138 442  Jonah Rogers (M4) M0-99 21th     23:27.51 19:32.9 64.89   23:30.302.8

1739 436  Monica Cooper (F31) F0-99 17th     23:35.83 19:39.9 65.26   23:44.138.3 17.8%

1840 303  Toni Pulliam (F50) F0-99 19th     23:37.83 19:41.5 65.35   23:44.556.7 21.1%

1941 434  Rae Jackman (F37) F0-99 18th     23:36.29 19:40.2 65.31   23:45.839.5 18.3%

2042 017  Mary Carr (F60) F0-99 20th     23:46.40 19:48.7 65.77   23:47.701.3 24.0%

43 411   () U 2nd     27:53.76 23:14.8 77.16   28:01.197.4

44 413   () U 3rd     28:13.08 23:30.9 78.08   28:20.137.0

2145 431  Maureen Hallman (F32) F0-99 21th     28:57.20 24:07.7 80.11   29:07.5510.4 14.6%

2246 421  Trinity Murdock (F11) F0-99 22th     29:08.09 24:16.7 80.62   29:08.09--- 16.2%

47 412   () U 4th     29:29.03 24:34.2 81.59   29:36.987.9

Boogie Down 5K Color Run 2015 - April 26, 2015



Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Average Finish Time: 20:25 Average Age Grade: 24.85%
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